                                                                                 EUP9261
DS9261 Ver2.4  Jan. 2007
1
                                   LI-ION/POLYMER ONE CELL PROTECTOR
DESCRIPTION
The EUP9261 series are lithium-ion/lithium polymer rechargeable battery protection ICs incorporating
high-accuracy voltage detection circuit and delay circuit. The EUP9261 series are suitable for protection of
single-cell lithium-ion/lithium polymer battery packs from overcharge, overdischarge and overcurrent.

DS9261 Ver2.4  Jan. 2007
5
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Marking Operating Temperature range
EUP9261AJVIR1 SOT-23-6 BJ □ □ -40°C to 85°C
EUP9261AJVIR0 SOT-23-6 BJ □ □ -40°C to 85°C
EUP9261BJVIR1 SOT-23-6 BT □ □   -40°C to 85°C
EUP9261BJVIR0 SOT-23-6 BT □ □   -40°C to 85°C
EUP9261BOVIR1 SOT-23-6 BO □ □   -40°C to 85°C
EUP9261BOVIR0 SOT-23-6 BO □ □   -40°C to 85°C
EUP9261BQVIR1 SOT-23-6 BQ □ □   -40°C to 85°C
EUP9261BQVIR0 SOT-23-6 BQ □ □   -40°C to 85°C
EUP9261BPVIR1 SOT-23-6 BP □ □   -40°C to 85°C
EUP9261BPVIR0 SOT-23-6 BP □ □   -40°C to 85°C
EUP9261BBVIR1 SOT-23-6 BB □ □   -40°C to 85°C
EUP9261BBVIR0 SOT-23-6 BB □ □   -40°C to 85°C
EUP9261BFVIR1 SOT-23-6 BF □ □   -40°C to 85°C
EUP9261BFVIR0 SOT-23-6 BF □ □   -40°C to 85°C
EUP9261BJSIR1 STDFN-6    □□□
            B T -40°C to 85°C
EUP9261□□   □  □  □  □
                              Lead Free Code
1:Lead Free  0:Lead